FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
TILE TRIMS
AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
2
YOU FIRST.
MIGUA is one of Europe’s leading experts in the
design, manufacture and installation of expansion

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLFA-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLFA-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLFA-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLFA-3-12.5 12.5 3 2.7
MTLFA-3-15 15 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLWA-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLWA-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLWA-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLWA-3-12.5 12.5 3 2.7
MTLWA-3-15 15 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTRWA
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTRWA-8 8 3 2.7
MTRWA-10 10 3 2.7
MTRWA-12.5 12.5 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTBWA
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Highly durable
Invisible fixing
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTBWA-50-50 50 50 3
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLWP
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLWP-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLWP-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLWP-3-12.5 12.5 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTRWP
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTRWP-8 8 2.7
MTRWP-10 10 2.7
MTRWP-12.5 12.5 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLFS-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLFS-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-12.5 12.5 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-15 15 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-20 20 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-25 25 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-35 35 3 2.7
MTLFS-3-40 40 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLUFS-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLUFS-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-12 12 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-15 15 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-20 20 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-25 25 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-35 35 3 2.7
MTLUFS-3-40 40 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLUWS-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLUWS-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLUWS-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLUWS-3-12 12 3 2.7
MTLUWS-3-15 15 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLUFS-E-3
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLUFS-E-3-15 15 3 2.7
MTLUFS-E-3-25 25 3 2.7
MTLUFS-E-3-35 35 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLUFS-I-3 (Inverted)
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLUFS-I-3-8 8 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-10 10 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-12 12 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-15 15 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-20 20 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-25 25 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-35 35 3 2.7
MTLUFS-I-3-40 40 3 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTRWS
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTRWS-8 8 8 2.7
MTRWS-10 10 10 2.7
MTRWS-12 12 12.5 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTBWS
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTBWS-10-10 10 10 2.7
MTBWS-12-12 12 12 2.7
MTBWS-14-14 14 14 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTCFFS-5
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTCFFS-5-10 10 5 2.7
MTCFFS-5-12.5 12.5 5 2.7
MTCFFS-5-15 15 5 2.7
MTCFFS-5-20 20 5 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTCFFS-10
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTCFFS-10-10 10 10 2.7
MTCFFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.7
MTCFFS-10-15 15 10 2.7
MTCFFS-10-20 20 10 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTCFFS-20
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTCFFS-20-10 10 20 2.7
MTCFFS-20-12.5 12.5 20 2.7
MTCFFS-20-15 15 20 2.7
MTCFFS-20-20 20 20 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTUFFS-10
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTUFFS-10-8 8 10 2.7
MTUFFS-10-10 10 10 2.7
MTUFFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.7
MTUFFS-10-15 15 10 2.7
MTUFFS-10-20 20 10 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTUFS-5
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTUFS-5-8 8 5 2.7
MTUFS-5-10 10 5 2.7
MTUFS-5-12.5 12.5 5 2.7
MTUFS-5-15 15 5 2.7
MTUFS-5-20 20 5 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

 Bronze  Rose Gold  Champagne Gold
Actual finish might vary from the illustration. If required, colour sample will be provided for approval.
MTUFS-8
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTUFS-8-8 8 8 2.7
MTUFS-8-10 10 8 2.7
MTUFS-8-12.5 12.5 8 2.7
MTUFS-8-15 15 8 2.7
MTUFS-8-20 20 8 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

Standard color range
 Bronze  Rose Gold  Champagne Gold
Actual finish might vary from the illustration. If required, colour sample will be provided for approval.
MTUFS-10
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for floors
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTUFS-10-8 8 10 2.7
MTUFS-10-10 10 10 2.7
MTUFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.7
MTUFS-10-15 15 10 2.7
MTUFS-10-20 20 10 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTZFS
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Dividing Strip “Z” Shape
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTZFS-8 8 3
MTZFS-10 10 3
MTZFS-12.5 12.5 3
MTZFS-15 15 3
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTZWS
PROFILES FOR FLOORS AND WALLS
Trim for walls
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTZWS-8 8 3
MTZWS-10 10 3
MTZWS-12.5 12.5 3
MTZWS-15 15 3
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNA-45
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNA-45-30 30 45 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNCA-52
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNCA-52-30 30 52 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNCA-75
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNCA-75-30 30 75 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNCA-82
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNCA-82-25 25 82 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNRA-75
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNRA-75-30 30 75 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSNS-30
STAIR NOSING
Step edge protection
Slip resistance
Visual contrast for step edge
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSNS-30 20 30 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

50
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSKSA
SKIRTING
Skirting for floor
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSKSA-60 60 2.7
MSKSA-80 80 2.7
MSKSA-100 100 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

51
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MSKSS
SKIRTING
Skirting for floor
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSKSS-60 60 2.7
MSKSS-80 80 2.7
MSKSS-100 100 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

• Stainless Steel 316 Brushed Finished
• Stainless Steel 316 Mirrored Finished
• Stainless Steel 316L Brushed Finished
• Stainless Steel 316L Mirrored Finished
Standard color range
 Bronze  Rose Gold  Champagne Gold
Actual finish might vary from the illustration. If required, colour sample will be provided for approval.
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MSKCS-7 8 2.7
MSKCS-8 8 2.7
MSKCS-9 9 2.7
MSKCS-10 10 2.7
MSKCS-11 11 2.7
MSKCS-12.5 12.5 2.7
7
7
R18.5
MSKSS-60

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMFFA-12
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile Movement joints
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Joint width Total movement Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm] [mm] [mm]
l
[meter]
MTMFFA-12-8 8 12 10 4 (±2) 2.7
MTMFFA-12-10 10 12 10 4 (±2) 2.7
MTMFFA-12-15 15 12 10 4 (±2) 2.7
MTMFFA-12-20 20 12 10 4 (±2) 2.7
MTMFFA-12-25 8 12 10 4 (±2) 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMIFA-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMIFA-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMIFA-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMIFS-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMIFS-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMIFS-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMLFA-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMLFA-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMLFA-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMLFS-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Available in Stainless Steel 304, 316 and 316L finishes
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMLFS-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMLFS-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMTFA-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMTFA-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMTFA-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMTFP-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with PVC infill
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMTFP-10-10 10 10 2.7
MTMTFP-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.7
MTMTFP-10-15 15 10 2.7
MTMTFP-10-20 20 10 2.7
MTMTFP-10-25 25 10 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options

TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTMTFS-10
TILE MOVEMENT JOINTS
Tile movement joints with rubber insert
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTMTFS-10-10 10 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-12.5 12.5 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-15 15 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-20 20 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-25 25 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-30 30 10 2.44
MTMTFS-10-50 50 10 2.44
2
1
3
Material Options

MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTUWA
GROOVING CHANNEL
Trim for walls
Highly durable
Easy to install
Comes with welded washer @350 mm with holes
Standard version Height Visible Width Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
vw
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTUWA-10-10 10 10 3
MTUWA-15-10 10 15 3
MTUWA-15-15 15 15 3
MTUWA-20-10 10 20 3
MTUWA-20-15 15 20 3
MTUWA-20-20 20 20 3
MTUWA-25-15 15 25 3
MTUWA-25-20 20 25 3
MTUWA-40-20 20 40 3
2
1
3
Material Options

65
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MIGUTEC
TRIMS AND PROFILES
MTLGFA
LANDSCAPE PROFILES
Trim for floors
Highly durable
Easy to install
Standard version Height Standard Lenght
h
[mm]
l
[meter]
MTLGFA-65 65 2.7
MTLGFA-80 80 2.7
MTLGFA-100 100 2.7
2
1
3
Material Options